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ST26BH Reserve with Tango décor
Luxury living defines the Sunset Trail Reserve.  Built for lite towing, it’s no lightweight
when it comes to comfort and convenience.  Deep slide-outs create spacious, beautifully
detailed interiors with amenities not usually found in ½ ton towable units.  
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ST26BH Swivel TV and fireplace
The innovative two-way entertainment center 
allows you to view the TV and enjoy the fireplace
from either the living room or the bedroom.



Every feature is designed to add comfort and convenience
without sacrificing living space. In the bathroom,  this
model features a space-conserving curved lavatory along
with a retractable shower curtain 
and skylight.  

Shown with Indigo décor



32" LCD TV STD.

32" LCD TV STD.

32" LCD TV STD.

32" LCD TV STD.

ST25RB

ST26BH

ST28FL

Cook-Out Kitchen

ST29RL 32" LCD TV STD.

ST29SS 32" LCD TV STD.

ST30RK 32" LCD TV STD.

ST30RE 32" LCD TV STD.

ST31BH

Cook-Out Kitchen

SPECIFICATIONS
Dry Weight

Carrying Capacity

Hitch Weight

Axle Weight

Exterior Length

Ext. Height with AC

*Tire Size for all models: 225/75R/14D Tanks: Fresh water capacity - 40 gallons • Black water capacity - 40 gallons • Grey/galley capacity - 40 gallons

5988

3402

790

5198

31' 11"

11' 1"

ST28FL
5760

1721

718

5042

30' 5"

10' 5"

ST26BH
5052

2231

520

4532

27' 9"

10' 6"

ST24RB
TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD 

TBD

TBD

ST29RL
6062

3250

712

5350

32' 11"

10' 8"

ST29SS
6158

3162

720

5438

33' 11"

10' 8"

ST30RE ST31BH
6772

2682

854

5918

35' 7"

11' 0"

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD  

ST30RK ST32FR
7210

2310

920

6290

35' 11"

11' 1"

5714

1755

706

5008

29' 8"

10' 6"

ST25RB
4192

3121

550

3642

26' 8"

10' 3"

ST22BH
4012

3101

400

3612

23' 11"

10' 3"

ST20CK
5192

2285

714

4478

31’ 2"

10' 6"

ST27BH

Travel Trailer Floor Plans [ DEEP SLIDES ]

32" LCD TV STD.ST32PB

32" LCD TV STD.ST32FR



32" LCD TV STD.ST27BH

24" LCD TV STD.ST24RB

ST22BH 24" LCD TV STD.

ST20CK 24" LCD TV STD.

Construction Standards  
1. One-piece rubber roof with 12 yr. manufacturer's

warranty

2. Roof decking

3. 16" OC metal roof rafters

4. Sidewall insulation

5. Radius blocks

6. Lamilux fiberglass exterior

7. 16" OC aluminum, front & back

8. Diamond plate stone guard

9. 30" Radius entry door

10.13,500 BTU ducted A/C 

11. 6", 8" or 10" I-beam frame (varies by model)

12. 16" OC aluminum floor joists

13. Floor insulation

14. 5/8" tongue and groove plywood floor decking

15. Linoleum throughout (carpet in front of the slides)

16. Fully enclosed underbelly with heated tanks

17. 4" x 4" Bumper for sewer hose storage

18.14" Radial tires with white spoke rims 

(shown with available rims)

Exterior Standards  
19. Large capacity cargo storage

20. Tinted safety glass windows

21. Large entry assist handle 

22. Patio awning 

23. Rain drip spout

Structural Standards
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7 FOOT barreled ceilings

Nitro filled radial tires with Secure Stance axles

Automotive window seal

ST30RE Dinette storage tub

ST27BH Double bunks

ST27BH Bedroom with Tango décor

Cook-Out Kitchen shown 
with optional grill

Solid surface counter tops and dinette top



Reserve Standards and Options

Standard Exterior
- 6 Gallon (DSI) water heater gas/electric
- Tinted safety glass windows
- Outside speakers
- Swing out assist handle
- Secure Stance suspension
- Outside shower
- 15" Aluminum wheels
- Black tank flush
- EZ lube axles
- TV antenna with booster
- Enclosed underbelly
- Automotive window trim seal
- Pack-N-Play doors (varies by model)

Standard Interior
- Microwave 
- Solid surface counter tops
- Freeze safe vinyl flooring
- Magnetic refer panel
- Range with oven
- LCD TV with bracket
- Double door 6 cu. ft. refer
- CD/DVD surround stereo
- Designer privacy shades
- Skylight in shower
- Cable/satellite hook up
- Foot flush toilet
- 13.5 A/C ducted
- Ducted furnace
- Carbon monoxide detector
- Smoke detector
- LP detector
- Fire extinguisher

Reserve Package
- Champaign exterior filon
- Molded chocolate front cap
- Fireplace (Deep slides only)
- Bumper mount grill
- Power stabilizer jacks
- Power awning
- Power tongue jack
- Deco interior lighting
- Lambrequins
- Tub or shower enclosure
- Hide-a-bed sofa (Deep slides only)
- Spare tire kit
- Leather furniture

See a complete list of options on the 
CrossRoads web site!

ST26BH Bedroom with corner shelves 
and double wardrobe

Popular Options

- 15 A/C IPO 13.5 A/C
- Free standing dinette with 4 chairs (deep 

slides only)
- Under the dinette storage tubs 

(varies by floor plan)
- 19" LCD TV in exterior cook-out kitchen

(31BH only)
- Exterior towel rack
- Fantastic fan(s)
- Thermo pane windows
- 50 AMP A/C prep
- 2nd 13,500 BTU A/C
- Apollo Tech insulation
- Fireplace (27BH only)
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Thor Industries’ strong financial position and
industry leadership are your assurance that
we will be here to serve you for years to come.

Dry & hitch weight based on standard equipment only. Carrying capacity reduced to reflect maximum available options per unit. Standards, options & specifications subject to change without notice.  09/11 © 2011 CrossRoads RV     

Family’

your local dealer

888-226-7496
www.crossroadsrv.com
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